A  B R I T I S H  M A N U F A C T U R E R
SYSTEM FEATURES:
•	 Full system monitoring.
•	 Battery backed for use in the event of mains power failure
(24 hours in standby plus three hours use, as standard.
These times can be increased if required).
•	 One master and multiple slave panels can be linked on
one system.

OMNICARE
LOOP WIRED
EMERGENCY VOICE
COMMUNICATION
If the OmniCare EVC system is not what you are looking for, our CARE2
radial wired system may suit your requirements.
Manufacturing EVC systems since 2001
4-
32
 w
a
y
PANELS GREY STAINLESS STEEL
4-way BVOC4M BVOC4MS
8-way BVOC8M BVOC8MS
16-way BVOC16M BVOC16MS
32-way BVOC32M BVOC32MS
Flush mount bezel BVCRFB2 BVCRFB2S
Rack mount kit BVCRM3 (7U)
48
-6
4
w
ay
48-way BVOC48 BVOC48S
64-way BVOC64 BVOC64S
Flush mount bezel BVCRFB1 BVCRFB1SS
Rack mount kit BVCRM1 (11U)
8
0
-1
2
7
w
ay
80-way BVOC80 BVOC80S
96-way BVOC96 BVOC96S
112-way BVOC112 BVOC112S
127-way BVOC128 BVOC128S
Flush mount bezel BVCRFB3 BVCRFB3S
Rack mount kit BVCRM2 (20U)
Remote lamp/buzzer BVOCCA